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MEET THE
AFFLUENT
AMERICANS®
2019

*ADULTS 18+ WITH HHI $125K+
Source: IAS Study Spring 2019; all gen pop data from March 2018
Current Population Survey, Bureau of Labor Statistics



WHO THEY ARE:
DEMOGRAPHICS

NORTHEAST 120
WEST 109
MIDWEST 96 U

SOUTH 87
REGION ‘

INDEX

MALE FEMALE

52% 48%




WHO THEY ARE:

DEMOGRAPHICS
GENERATION
P cenzow
. MILLENNAL24%
GEN-X 35%
BOOMER 29%



WHO THEY ARE:
DEMOGRAPHICS

@ rotaiUs Pop
. Total Affluencers

. Total Affluent Pop

13%

|

AFRICAN
AMERICAN ASIAN
(NON-HISPANIC)

75% 76%

MARRIED

53%

45% 42%
30%

HAVE KIDS
<18 INHH

16%
12% 11%

HISPANIC

HH

INCOME
MEDIAN

LIQUID

ASSETS
MEDIAN

NET

WORTH
MEDIAN

$182K
$453K

$893K




WHO THEY ARE:
DEMOGRAPHICS

(,, (&

75% 76% 42% 24%

HAVE A BACHELOR’S ARE HAVE CHILDREN UNDER ARE EMPLOYED IN

DEGREE OR HIGHER MARRIED 18 IN THE HOME TOP MANAGEMENT
EDUCATION




INFLUENCE & ATTITUDES:
ATTITUDES TOWARDS LUXURY

When traveling, comfort & service are worth paying extra for
When | entertain, | only serve the best food & beverages

| am willing to pay more for environmentally friendly products
| get the top of the line auto model with most luxury features
| seek out products & services that are truly exclusive

@ Affluencer | prefer to buy designer or luxury brands

Affluent

I 5596
49%

I 5696
51%

I 2%
37%

I 30
33%

I 35%
31%

80%
77%



INFLUENCE & ATTITUDES:
ATTITUDES TOWARDS FINANCE

A person is responsible for their financial security after retirement 84%
| am actively involved in the management of my personal finances 79%
| keep up with the financial news 57%
| would describe my approach to investing as conservative 52%
People often ask my advice about financial issues and investing 40% “‘
| tend to turn to others for financial advice 39% .

| usually consult a financial expert before deciding on money issues 36%



INFLUENCE

& ATTITUDES:
AT TITUDES
TOWARDS
CHARITABLE
GIVING

TOTAL AFFLUENT
CHARITABLE
CONTRIBUTION

$151.9
BILLION
LAST YEAR

AVERAGE
AFFLUENT
HOUSEHOLD
CONTRIBUTION

$6,349

AVERAGE
ULTRA-AFFLUENT
CONTRIBUTION

$10,985

Art/Cultural Organization

Political Organization

Environmental Cause

Disaster Relief

Animal Welfare

Educational Organization

Social Cause

Health-Focused Charity

Children's Causes

Religious Organization

12% Ultra-Affluent
9% ($250K+ HHI)

Affluent

11%
9%

15%
13%

25%
23%

19%
20%

24%
19%

24%
22%

28%
25%

28%
29%

32%
33%



INFLUENCE & ATTITUDES:
ATTITUDES TOWARDS ADVERTISING

Helps me learn about new products/services | am unfamiliar with 239 E

Products with great advertising are usually of higher quality 23%
| have bought a product simply because the advertising was so good 30%
Willing to pay subscription/access fee to enjoy ad free content 36%
Willing to share info with advertiser for online ad personalization 44%

A company’s CSR commitment is important when | buy products/services

57%



TELEVISION
VIEWING

TOP 10 GENRES
VIEWED ON TELEVISION
(PAST 7 DAYS)

D5

Female Male

I 31%
NEWS (LOCAL)  p 515,

0%
MOVIES  — 057,

HOME AND GARDEN =14/ o

B 1%
FAMILY FRIENDLY L

I 25
DRAMA " e .9

I 1%
HISTORY o 165

(o]

I 37 %
COMEDY e 39

———— e

ACTION/ADVENTURE e 53%



TELEVISION GENRES

BY GENERATION

I"‘ 1
‘ -

Gen Z
coMmeEdbY 379,
aoventure 3496
Movies 249,

cooKING 199,

NEWS
(LOCAL) 18%

R4

Millennial

comeDy 359

ACTION/
ADVENTURE 35 %

DRAMA D250,
MoVIES 239,

COoOKING 199,

»
L

Gen-X
comeny 4(09%

ACTION /
ADVENTURE 40%

wocay 30%
prAMA 309,
MOVIES 290,

£°

Boomer

NEWS (LOCAL) 449,

ACTION/
ADVENTURE 43 %

comeny 399,
DRAMA 309,
MoviEs 349,

X

\

Senior

NEWS (LOCAL)

ACTION/
ADVENTURE

DRAMA

MOVIES

DOCUMENTARY/
HISTORY

58%
44%
37%
36%
34%



IAl TOP STATS:

AFFLUENT AMERICANS 3
2019 ENTERTAINMENT ;

USED A STREAMING SERVICE IN THE PAST SEVEN DAYS

GEN-X 81%
BOOMERS 63%
SENIORS 43%



STREAMING
SERVICES USED

MEDIAN
HOURS
WATCHED
IN PAST 7
DAYS

3.0

1.5

0.5

3.1

2.9 3.8

% OF AFFLUENTS WATCHED IN PAST 7 DAYS



BINGE WATCHING SERIES EPISODES AT A TIME

| | | I'I-’ _ ‘! _,_

Seniors 41% 49% 10%
Gen Z Millennial
Boomers 26% 57% 18% 4.6 4.0
q
Gen X 20% 51% 29% it
Millennials 15% 39% 46% Gen-X
3.6
GenZ |8% 39% 53% & L B w
| | | | | - = ; ké
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% .
Boomer Senior

Never Sometimes Often 3.4 3.3



SOCIAL MEDIA USAGE
BY GENERATION




SOCIAL MEDIA PLATFORM USAGE
CLOSE-UP ON SOCIAL MEDIA

MEDIAN
HOURS
PER WEEK

t 1.5 >
- ® ‘o

% OF AFFLUENTS USED IN AN AVERAGE WEEK



SOCIAL MEDIA
BEHAVIOR

TOTAL
AFFLUENT

LIKE THINGS FRIENDS AND FAMILY HAVE POSTED 58%

SEND MESSAGES 42%

POST PICTURES 41%

POST UPDATES 30%

FIND VIDEOS, MUSIC, OR SOMETHING TO READ 23%

LIKE BRANDS OR PRODUCTS 23%

EMAIL 22%

SHARE LINKS 19%

CHECK IN YOUR LOCATION 17%

VISIT PRODUCT OR BRAND PAGES/PROFILES 16%

PLAY GAMES 15%

OTHER

45%
IT IS SOMETHING

| OWN OR USE
MYSELF

[T IS SOMETHING | LIKE BUT |
DON'T WANT TO BUY IT

BEST
EXPLANATION FOR
18 SOMETHNG LIKING A BRAND

DEALS/DISCOUNTS ON OR pRODUCT
ON SOCIAL
MEDIA
[T IS SOMETHING
| WANT UPDATES
OR INFO ON

IT IS SOMETHING
I WANT TO BUY OR
USE SOON
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VISIT http://bit.ly/2X4ImOe
TO DOWNLOAD A COPY
OF THIS REPORT

Source: IAS Study Spring 2019; all Gen pop data from March 2018 Current Population Survey, Bureau of Labor Statistics
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